

Buckeye Bridge Ride



Dear Community Supporter,

The Friends of Preble County 4-H, a non-profit group with a mission of supporting the Preble county 4-H program in many ways, is continuing with the opportunity to operate the Buckeye Bridge Ride. This is the 14th year for this popular event which will bring many from inside and outside of Preble County. Ride participants will travel up to 45 miles throughout our scenic county and across the four historic covered bridges.

As proceeds from this event will help the Friends of Preble County 4-H group to support our youth, we ask for your help through any of the sponsorship opportunities below.

Sponsor Level	Number	Sponsor awareness	Donation
	available		Amount
Platinum	4	Large name recognition on back of all event t-shirts Main Sponsor for one of three SAG Stops or start/end Website recognition all year Sign recognition at registration Banner Thank You and included in Press Releases 4 ride participant passes to use or share	\$400
Gold	15	Name recognition of back of all event t-shirts Website recognition all year Sign recognition at registration Included in Press Releases 2 ride participant passes to use or share	\$200
Silver	Up to 20	Donor name on back of all event t-shirts Website recognition all year Sign recognition at registration Included in Press Releases	\$50
Bronze	Unlimited	Handout recognition at registration Website recognition all year	\$25-49

Sponsorship Opportunities

Sponsor Name	Phone	
(As it should appear in all recognition)		
Address	Email	
City State Zip	Amount Given: \$	
Sponsorship acquired by:	Check Cash (mark one)	
Checks payable to: Friends of Preble County 4-H, Inc. P.O. Box 524 Eaton, OH 45320	Date of sponsorship: (Due by May 15 th)	